2016 National Age Class
Championships
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169
49
243
113
33
37
95

101
245

298
204
182
138
178
220

Master 40-49 Men
Name

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
Scott Schuyler

Steve Johnson

Michael Lopez

Lonnie Amos

Timothy Moore

Sean Baran

Master 40-49 Ladies

Name

Melissa Koenig
Janet Naess
Elysia Krieger

Susan Misciagna

Pony Men

Name

Justin Liu

Carl Tatelli
christian kim
Jacob Chu
Daniel Yoon
Jing-Kye Yen
Dylan Woodbury
Xavier Lawrence

Leo Drossos-Thompson
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Points
136

63
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Points
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55

50

47

Points
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2016 National Age Class
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160
12
158
48
36
27
83
115
114
100

135
200
171
50

211
145
24

199
161
134
210
56

159
80

Wilson Wright
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Jon Olson

Henrik Naess

Jaylin Li

Brady Rutledge
Tucker Vincent
Nicholas Sklutovsky
Rory O'Brien

Hudson Halling

Pony Ladies

Name

Kamryn Lute
Eunice Lee
Piper Yde
Catherine Vandergriff
Grace Lee
Saryn Kwon
Anna Kim
Mackenzie Igel
Nathalia Hurtado
Claire Kudlata
kyungeun jang
Casey Grant
Nora Stashefski

Salome Lokesh

Midget Men
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2016 National Age Class
Championships
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No.
116
156
57
103
45
34
104
84
202
172
44
188
192
146
89
16
154

187
110
69
147
26
181
149
23
91

Name

Jason Wong
Seung-Min Kwon
Shawn Kim
Matthias Nguyen
Dylan Gould

Marc Gonzales
Alec Sklutovsky
Darin Shim
Wesley Park
Santiago Hurtado
Soloman Anderson
Eric Hwang

Jordan Stolz
Julian kyle Macaraeg
Ryan Hack

Oliver Rogalski

Luke Carlsen

Midget Ladies

Name

Hailey Choi

Jenell Berhorst
Katherine Liu
Kyubin Oh
Brianne Molenda
Hannah Stolz
Lindsey Woodbury
Kayla Gonzales

Sharon Lokesh
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2016 National Age Class
Champlonshlps
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148

144
55
233
39
71
242
167
78
40
125
81

Abigail Sorenson

Junior C Men
Name

Brandon Kim
Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee

Jon Ricardo Aquino
William Valentine
Andrew Heo
Richard Anglin
JOHN LEE

Alec Vandergriff
David Scolare
Chase Erickson
kristian ladegaard
Joseph Hachem
Benjamin Fredeen
joonsuh Oh

Magnus Naess

Junior C Ladies

Name

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Isabella Main

Una Willhoite

Ella Trosin

Shreya Arun
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2016 National Age Class
hampionships
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289
234
17
14
102
225

180
246
92

122

Christine Lee
Renee Miller
Grace Trosin
Samantha Leventis
CeCelia Long

Rebecca Szumski

Master 50-59 Men

Name

Kenneth M. Mastrianna
Daniel Greene

James J. Park

Russell Riehl

Scott Nelson

Master 50-59 Ladies

Name
Elise Brinich
Jennifer Kola

Diana Harrell

Master 60-69 Men

Name
Richard Smith
Gary Martin
Glen Winkel
Robert Ahlke
Robert Allison
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Points
115

84

73

29

18

Points
136

76

60

Points
136

76

47

45

20
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2016 National Age Class
Championships

Junior B Men

No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500
1 190 Conor McDermott-Mostowy 34 21 34 34
2 235 Roen Riehl 21 34 0 0
3 176 Matthew Chen 8 0 21 13
3 29 Joel Foster 0 13 8 21
5 227 Chiyuan Zhong 13 0 13 5
6 165 Ethan Cepuran 0 0 0 8
6 20 Lorenzo Arno 0 8 0 0
8 18 Evan Flaherty 5 0 0 0
9 223 Henry Middlebrook 0 0 0 3
10 137 Jae Ha Song 0 0 0 0
10 62  Steven Fredeen 0 0 0 0
10 111 Adam Hancock 0 0 0 0
10 93 Branden Simpson 0 0 0 0
10 209 Clayton DeClemente 0 0 0 0
Junior B Ladies
No. Name 1500 500 1000 1500

1 51 MeiFredeen 21 34 34 21
2 213 AnnaQuinn 13 21 0 34
3 224 Leyka Reyes 34 13 0 13
4 203 Elena Swirczek 5 8 13 8
5 61 Stephanie Velez 2 0 21 0
6 155 Sydney Holmes 8 0

6 112 Martina Krone 3 0 0 5

Points
123

55

42

42

w
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Points
110

68

60

34

23

8

8
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2016 National Age Class

Championships
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124
132
123
221
59

Junior A Men
Name

Brandon Molenda
Chen Ling

Alan Salacain

N Lopez

Greg Burnett
Adam Kucharik
Isaiah Janisch

Jan Erik Naess

o O w O

Points
115

76

63

37

18

3

0

0
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2016 National Age 10f 43
Class Championships

Event 2 - Master 40-49 M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1 169  Kimon Papahadjopoulos 1:54.344 Q
2 49 Scott Schuyler 1:55.322 Q
3 37 Timothy Moore 2:01.399
No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1 243 Steve Johnson 1:55.788 Q
2 113 Michael Lopez 1:57.089 Q
3 33 Lonnie Amos 1:57.502 Q
4 95 Sean Baran 1:58.178

Event 3 - Pony F 333 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1 200 Eunice Lee 37.229 Q
2 211 Grace Lee 37.507 Q
3 161 Nathalia Hurtado 37.784 Q
4 56 Casey Grant 39.418
DNS 210 kyungeun jang -
No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1 135 Kamryn Lute 34.450 Q
2 145 Saryn Kwon 37.087 Q
3 50 Catherine Vandergriff 37.272 Q
4 159 Nora Stashefski 47.354
PEN 134  Claire Kudlata -
No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
1 199 Mackenzie Igel 37.247 Q
2 171 Piper Yde 38.157 Q
3 24 Anna Kim 38.547 Q
4 80 Salome Lokesh 38.745 Q

Event 4 - Pony M 333 meters Quarterfinals

3/20/2016 3:50:51 PM



2016 National Age 20f 43
Class Championships

Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual
1 138  Dylan Woodbury 37.447 Q
2 298  Jacob Chu 37.464 Q
3 114  Rory O'Brien 38.783 Q
4 100 Hudson Halling 42.242

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual
1 46 christian kim 34.997 Q
2 236  Carl Tatelli 36.496 Q
3 48 Henrik Naess 39.049
4 27 Brady Rutledge 40.552
5 12 Marcello Gaus Ehning 40.724

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual
1 58 Justin Liu 36.778 Q
2 178 Xavier Lawrence 38.416 Q
3 115 Nicholas Sklutovsky 38.641 Q
4 160  Wilson Wright 42.022
5 83 Tucker Vincent 53.068

No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual
1 204 Daniel Yoon 37.666 Q
2 220  Leo Drossos-Thompson 39.585 Q
3 36 Jaylin Li 40.109
4 182  Jing-Kye Yen 44.044
5 158  Jon Olson 45.305

Event 5 - Midget M 777 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1 89 Ryan Hack 1:21.785 Q
2 84 Darin Shim 1:21.877 Q
3 104  Alec Sklutovsky 1:21.930 Q
4 188 Eric Hwang 1:22.899 Q
5 44 Soloman Anderson 1:25.318
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPEF OO WNE OO~ WNE

A WNPF

A WNPF

No.

202
156
172
34
146
16

No.

45
116
57
103
192
154

157
247
289
77

170
234
94

102

225

30f43

Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
Wesley Park 1:23.007 Q
Seung-Min Kwon 1:23.30 Q
Santiago Hurtado 1:24.444 Q
Marc Gonzales 1:24.528

Julian kyle Macaraeg 1:25.749

Oliver Rogalski 1:25.801

Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
Dylan Gould 1:22.558 Q
Jason Wong 1:22.638 Q
Shawn Kim 1:22.748 Q
Matthias Nguyen 1:23.088
Jordan Stolz 1:31.040

Luke Carlsen 1:31.470
Event 6 - Junior C F 1000 meters Quarterfinals

Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
Isabella Main 1:49.920 Q
Ella Trosin 1:50.091 Q
Christine Lee 1:51.648
Shreya Arun 2:01.969

Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
Corinne Stoddard 1:47.399 Q
Renee Miller 1:49.984 Q
Una Willhoite 1:50.153 Q
CeCelia Long 1:52.742

Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
Elizabeth Johnson 1:50.435 Q
Grace Trosin 1:51.475 Q
Rebecca Szumski 1:51.830
Samantha Leventis 1:56.753

Event 7 - Junior C M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

3/20/2016 3:50:51 PM



2016 National Age
Class Championships
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Heat 1 of 4

Cooper McLeod
JOHN LEE

Joseph Hachem
Alec Vandergriff

Heat 2 of 4

Brandon Kim
Andrew Heo
joonsuh Oh
Benjamin Fredeen

Heat 3 of 4

Jon Ricardo Aquino
William Valentine
kristian ladegaard
David Scolare

Heat 4 of 4

Nathan Lee
Richard Anglin
Magnus Naess
Chase Erickson

Event 9 - Master 40-49 F 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Melissa Koenig
Elysia Krieger
Janet Naess
Susan Misciagna

Event 10 - Master 40-49 M 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Time

4 of 43

Qual

1:51.858
1:52.806
1:54.723
1:55.898

Time

1:42.670
1:45.260
1:45.544
1:47.771

Time

Qual

Qual

1:47.872
1:48.390
1:50.365
1:52.508

Time

Q

Qual

1:44.669
1:45.132
1:49.509
1:52.385

Time

Points

1:57.882
1:59.265
2:07.052
2:10.586

Time

34
21
13
8

Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

TP WNPEF WN - A wWNPEF

G WNPE

169 Kimon Papahadjopoulos
243 Steve Johnson

49 Scott Schuyler

33 Lonnie Amos

113 Michael Lopez

Event 11 - Master 50-59 F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A

121 Elise Brinich
122 Diana Harrell
a0 Jennifer Kola

Event 12 - Master 50-59 M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A
179 Kenneth M. Mastrianna
67 Daniel Greene

180 James J. Park
246 Russell Riehl
92 Scott Nelson

Event 13 - Master 60-69 M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A

126 Richard Smith
168  Gary Martin
105 Glen Winkel
11 Robert Ahlke
22 Robert Allison

Event 14 - Pony F 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2

1:48.218
1:50.990
1:51.256
2:01.080

Time

50f 43

34
21
13

Points

1:59.596
2:09.526
2:10.808

Time

34
21
13

Points

1:52.118
1:52.234
1:52.313
1:55.025

Time

34
21
13
8
0

Points

1:54.226
1:59.522
2:01.778
2:04.431
2:06.673

Time

34
21
13
8
5

Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships
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200
199
50
171
80

No.

135
145
211
161
24

138
298
114

204
115
220

187
147
148
149
91

Eunice Lee
Mackenzie Igel
Catherine Vandergriff
Piper Yde

Salome Lokesh

Heat 2 of 2

Kamryn Lute
Saryn Kwon
Grace Lee
Nathalia Hurtado
Anna Kim

Event 15 - Pony M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Justin Liu

Xavier Lawrence
Dylan Woodbury
Jacob Chu

Rory O'Brien

Heat 2 of 2

christian kim

Carl Tatelli

Daniel Yoon

Nicholas Sklutovsky
Leo Drossos-Thompson

Event 16 - Midget F 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Hailey Choi
Kyubin Oh

Abigail Sorenson
Lindsey Woodbury
Sharon Lokesh

6 of 43

36.109 Q
37.078 Q
37.196 Q
37.831

40.062

Time Qual
33.848 Q
36.896 Q
37.608

37.747

37.971

Time Qual
35.026 Q
38.509 Q
38.818

46.250

1:00.101

Time Qual
35.259 Q
35.551 Q
35.675 Q
38.652

39.193

Time Qual
1:19.765 Q
1:24.040 Q
1:26.322
1:26.516
1:28.896
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPEF
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PEN

G WNPE

A WNPE

A WNBEF

No.

110
69
26
181
23

202
156

172

157
232

94

170
247
234
289

Heat 2 of 2

Jenell Berhorst
Katherine Liu
Brianne Molenda
Hannah Stolz
Kayla Gonzales

Event 17 - Midget M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Dylan Gould
Alec Sklutovsky
Eric Hwang
Wesley Park
Seung-Min Kwon

Heat 2 of 2

Jason Wong
Shawn Kim

Darin Shim

Ryan Hack
Santiago Hurtado

Event 18 - Junior C F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Isabella Main
Elizabeth Johnson
Grace Trosin
Una Willhoite

Heat 2 of 2

Corinne Stoddard
Ella Trosin
Renee Miller
Christine Lee

Time

7 of 43

Qual

1:23.164
1:23.259
1:23.417
1:25.412
1:28.90

Time

Qual

1:21.669
1:23.676
1:27.610

Time

Qual

1:19.933
1:20.627
1:20.709
1:20.909
1:46.801

Time

Qual

1:52.419
1:52.460
1:52.638
2:01.249

Time

Q

Qual

1:50.80

1:52.791
1:52.945
2:10.682

Q
Q
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2016 National Age B o4
Class Championships
Event 19 - Junior C M 1000 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
1 66 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:48.025 Q
2 28 William Valentine 1:48.859 Q
3 144  Andrew Heo 1:48.951
4 244 Nathan Lee 1:49.030

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1 35 Brandon Kim 1:41.596 Q
2 212 Cooper McLeod 1:42.364 Q
3 55 Richard Anglin 1:47.015
4 233 JOHN LEE -

Event 20 - Master 40-49 M 777 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2
No. Heatlof2 Time Qual
1 243 Steve Johnson 1:29.548 Q
2 49 Scott Schuyler 1:29.717 Q
3 37 Timothy Moore 1:30.201
4 95 Sean Baran 1:31.993
No. Heat2of2 Time Qual
1 169 Kimon Papahadjopoulos 1:26.522 Q
2 113 Michael Lopez 1:27.388 Q
3 33 Lonnie Amos 1:27.860
Event 22 - Pony F 333 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 135 Kamryn Lute 33.568 34
2 200  Eunice Lee 35.072 21
3 50 Catherine Vandergriff 36.697 13
4 199 Mackenzie Igel 36.745 8
5 145 Saryn Kwon 37.082 5
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

G WNPE A wWNPEF A wWNPEF

A WNPE

178

187
110

147
26

104

170
232
157
247

Event 23 - Pony M 333 meters Finals

Final A

Justin Liu

Carl Tatelli
Daniel Yoon
Xavier Lawrence
christian kim

Event 24 - Midget F 777 meters Finals

Final A

Hailey Choi
Jenell Berhorst
Katherine Liu
Kyubin Oh
Brianne Molenda

Event 25 - Midget M 777 meters Finals

Final A

Jason Wong
Shawn Kim
Alec Sklutovsky
Darin Shim
Dylan Gould

Event 26 - Junior C F 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Isabella Main

Ella Trosin

Event 27 - Junior C M 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Time

9 of 43

Points

34.680
34.804
35.079
38.256
48.566

Time

34
21
13

Points

1:18.578
1:21.648
1:22.576
1:23.893
1:23.975

Time

34
21
13

Points

1:18.381
1:18.951
1:20.271
1:22.220

Time

34
21
13
8
5

Points

1:50.648
1:52.302
1:54.268
1:54.455

Time

34
21
13
8

Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPF A WNPE

A WNPE

AaObhwWNPEF

35
66
28
212

169
243
113
49

122

246

Brandon Kim 1:30.101
Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:35.367
William Valentine 1:40.403
Cooper McLeod 1:49.216

Event 29 - Master 40-49 F 777 meters Finals

10 of 43

34
21
13

Final A Time Points
Melissa Koenig 1:32.550 34
Janet Naess 1:35.483 21
Susan Misciagna 1:40.931 13
Elysia Krieger 1:55.793 8
Event 30 - Master 40-49 M 777 meters Finals

Final A Time Points
Kimon Papahadjopoulos 1:23.979 34
Steve Johnson 1:25.438 21
Michael Lopez 1:27.357 13
Scott Schuyler 1:27.363 8
Event 31 - Master 50-59 F 777 meters Finals

Final A Time Points
Elise Brinich 1:29.670 34
Jennifer Kola 1:39.539 21
Diana Harrell 1:39.658 13
Event 32 - Master 50-59 M 777 meters Finals

Final A Time Points
Kenneth M. Mastrianna 1:26.040 34
Daniel Greene 1:26.144 21
James J. Park 1:27.109 13
Russell Riehl 1:28.470 8
Scott Nelson 1:28.914 5

Event 33 - Master 60-69 M 777 meters Finals
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

No.

126
168
105
11
22

A wWNPEF
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211
134
159

OabrhwWNPEF

200
171
145
56

210

GabrhwWNPEF

Final A

Richard Smith
Gary Martin
Glen Winkel
Robert Ahlke
Robert Allison

Event 36 - Pony F 222 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

Heat 1 of 3

Anna Kim

Catherine Vandergriff
Mackenzie Igel
Salome Lokesh

Heat 2 of 3

Kamryn Lute
Nathalia Hurtado
Grace Lee
Claire Kudlata
Nora Stashefski

Heat 3 of 3

Eunice Lee
Piper Yde
Saryn Kwon
Casey Grant
kyungeun jang

Event 37 - Pony M 222 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 4

11 of 43

Time Points
1:27.961 34
1:32.903 21
1:34.259 13
1:34.320 8
1:34.430 5
Time Qual
26.558 Q
26.656 Q
27.011 Q
27.419

Time Qual
23.820 Q
25.803 Q
25.991 Q
26.358 Q
26.717

Time Qual
25.055 Q
26.459 Q
26.592 Q
27.245

27.525

Time Qual
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2016 National Age

Class Championships

G WNPE A wWNPEF TP WNEF

A WNBE

WN -

DNS

138
48
160
204
83

No.

58
182
298
12
220

236
115
158
114
100

89
44

Dylan Woodbury
Henrik Naess
Wilson Wright
Daniel Yoon
Tucker Vincent

Heat 2 of 4

Justin Liu

Jing-Kye Yen

Jacob Chu

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Leo Drossos-Thompson

Heat 3 of 4

Carl Tatelli

Nicholas Sklutovsky
Jon Olson

Rory O'Brien
Hudson Halling

Heat 4 of 4

christian kim
Xavier Lawrence
Jaylin Li

Brady Rutledge

Event 38 - Midget M 333 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

Heat 1 of 3

Jason Wong

Marc Gonzales
Eric Hwang

Ryan Hack
Soloman Anderson

Heat 2 of 3

12 of 43

25.941 Q
26.736 Q
28.205

36.095

Time Qual
24.673 Q
25.433 Q
26.971 Q
27.776

27.962

Time Qual
26.180 Q
26.60 Q
26.706 Q
27.932

29.015

Time Qual
24.880 Q
26.999 Q
28.041

28.113

Time Qual
33.805 Q
34.630 Q
35.943 Q
Time Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

OO~ WNE

A WNPF A WNPEF

A WNPF

103
57
45
172
146
154

No.

156
192
202
16
84
104

157
247
225
102

234

289

Matthias Nguyen
Shawn Kim

Dylan Gould
Santiago Hurtado
Julian kyle Macaraeg
Luke Carlsen

Heat 3 of 3

Seung-Min Kwon
Jordan Stolz
Wesley Park
Oliver Rogalski
Darin Shim

Alec Sklutovsky

Event 39 - Junior C F 777 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 3

Isabella Main

Ella Trosin
Rebecca Szumski
CeCelia Long

Heat 2 of 3

Corinne Stoddard
Shreya Arun
Renee Miller
Una Willhoite

Heat 3 of 3

Grace Trosin
Elizabeth Johnson
Christine Lee
Samantha Leventis

Event 40 - Junior C M 777 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

13 of 43

34.282 Q
34.591 Q
35.178 Q
35.366 Q
35.933

38.896

Time Qual
34.178 Q
35.399 Q
35.575 Q
35.813

36.428 Q
Time Qual
1:25552 Q
1:26.049 Q
1:26.194
1:27.326

Time Qual
1:22.163 Q
1:23.406 Q
1:23.485 Q
1:24.392

Time Qual
1:23.264 Q
1:23.398 Q
1:24.382 Q
1:27.080
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE A WNPF A WNPE

A wWNPF

GhrWNPEF

abhwNPEF

No.

35
233
125
39

No.

212
55
40
78

167
242

211

134

135
145
161
171
199

Heat 1 of 4

Brandon Kim
JOHN LEE
joonsuh Oh
Alec Vandergriff

Heat 2 of 4

Cooper McLeod
Richard Anglin
Benjamin Fredeen
Joseph Hachem

Heat 3 of 4

Nathan Lee

Jon Ricardo Aquino
David Scolare
Magnus Naess

Heat 4 of 4

William Valentine
Andrew Heo
kristian ladegaard
Chase Erickson

Event 43 - Pony F 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Eunice Lee

Anna Kim

Grace Lee

Catherine Vandergriff
Claire Kudlata

Heat 2 of 2

Kamryn Lute
Saryn Kwon
Nathalia Hurtado
Piper Yde
Mackenzie Igel

Time

14 of 43

Qual

1:20.969
1:21.256
1:21.612
1:24.887

Time

1:18.830
1:19.021
1:22.899
1:22.989

Time

1:20.571
1:20.659
1:23.425
1:27.617

Time

Qual

1:27.728
1:27.913
1:29.608
1:34.875

Time

Qual

24.653
25.451
25.526
25.798
27.551

Time

Q
Q
Q

Qual

23.732
25.877
26.113
26.125
26.317

Q
Q
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

158
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A wWNPEF
=
[00]
N

115

A wWNPEF
N
©
oo

181

G WNPE

148

187
147
26
91
149

G WNPE

Event 44 - Pony M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

15 of 43

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
Justin Liu 24.191 Q
Carl Tatelli 25.384 Q
Jing-Kye Yen 25.504 Q
Jon Olson 25.967

Xavier Lawrence 26.584

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
christian kim 24.626 Q
Dylan Woodbury 25.741 Q
Jacob Chu 26.110

Nicholas Sklutovsky 27.406

Henrik Naess 27.612

Event 45 - Midget F 333 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
Katherine Liu 35.160 Q
Jenell Berhorst 35.305 Q
Hannah Stolz 37.085

Kayla Gonzales 37.961

Abigail Sorenson 38.402

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
Hailey Choi 34.385 Q
Kyubin Oh 36.257 Q
Brianne Molenda 36.290 Q
Sharon Lokesh 36.541

Lindsey Woodbury 37.542

Event 46 - Midget M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds
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OO~ WNE

G WNPEF

A WNPF

A WNBE

TWN -

No.

156
103
172
192
45
84

No.

116
34
202
188
57

170
232
77

289

157
247

234

233

2016 National Age 16 0f 43
Class Championships

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
Seung-Min Kwon 33.369 Q
Matthias Nguyen 33.915 Q
Santiago Hurtado 34.214 Q
Jordan Stolz 34.574

Dylan Gould 34.698

Darin Shim 35.002

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
Jason Wong 33.439 Q
Marc Gonzales 33.857 Q
Wesley Park 34.712

Eric Hwang 39.609

Shawn Kim 47.626

Event 47 - Junior C F 777 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
Corinne Stoddard 1:24949 Q
Elizabeth Johnson 1:25499 Q
Shreya Arun 1:25.733
Christine Lee 1:26.215

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
Isabella Main 1:24.117 Q
Ella Trosin 1:24589 Q
Grace Trosin 1:24.597

Renee Miller 1:26.092

Event 48 - Junior C M 777 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
Brandon Kim 1:14.158 Q
Nathan Lee 1:14931 Q
JOHN LEE 1:15.608

Jon Ricardo Aquino -
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE

G WNPE A WNPF

ThWN PR

A WNPF

No.

212
144
28
55

227
235
209
111

223

137
165

132

Heat 2 of 2

Cooper McLeod
Andrew Heo
William Valentine
Richard Anglin

Event 49 - Junior B M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 3

Chiyuan Zhong
Roen Riehl

Clayton DeClemente
Adam Hancock

Heat 2 of 3

Matthew Chen
Joel Foster

Henry Middlebrook
Lorenzo Arno
Steven Fredeen

Heat 3 of 3

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Evan Flaherty

Branden Simpson

Jae Ha Song

Ethan Cepuran

Event 50 - Junior A M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

Heat 1 of 2

Brandon Molenda
N Lopez

Greg Burnett

Jan Erik Naess

Heat 2 of 2

Time

17 of 43

Qual

1:17.216
1:18.057
1:18.443
1:19.390

Time

2:46.340
2:46.601
2:47.442
2:50.174

Time

Qual

Qual

2:52.955
2:53.116
2:54.245
2:54.545
2:59.639

Time

Q

Qual

2:32.662
2:39.061
2:39.183
2:52.913

Time

Qual

2:56.628
2:57.222
2:57.60

2:58.462

Time

Q
Q
Q

Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

OabrhwWNPEF G WNPE A WNPE

OabrhwWNPEF

38
47
123
221

135
200
211
24

145

110
147
26

Alan Salacain
Chen Ling
Adam Kucharik
Isaiah Janisch

Event 53 - Pony F 222 meters Finals

Final A

Kamryn Lute
Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Anna Kim
Saryn Kwon

Event 54 - Pony M 222 meters Finals

Final A

Justin Liu
christian kim
Carl Tatelli
Jing-Kye Yen
Dylan Woodbury

Event 55 - Midget F 333 meters Finals

Final A

Hailey Choi
Katherine Liu
Jenell Berhorst
Kyubin Oh
Brianne Molenda

Event 56 - Midget M 333 meters Finals

Final A

18 of 43

2:41.387 Q
2:41.628 Q
2:54.787 Q
2:56.60

Time Points
23.651 34
24.887 21
26.161 13
26.443 8
34.053 5
Time Points
24.066 34
24.499 21
24.595 13
24.954 8
26.199 5
Time Points
34.387 34
34.848 21
35.167 13
38.928 8
47.642 5
Time Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPF A WNBE A wWNPEF

~NOoO O WNPE

156
103
116
34

172

170
232
157
247

244
144

Seung-Min Kwon
Matthias Nguyen
Jason Wong
Marc Gonzales
Santiago Hurtado

Event 57 - Junior C F 777 meters Finals

Final A

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Isabella Main

Ella Trosin

Event 58 - Junior C M 777 meters Finals

Final A

Brandon Kim
Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee
Andrew Heo

Event 59 - Junior B F 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Leyka Reyes
Mei Fredeen
Anna Quinn
Sydney Holmes
Elena Swirczek
Martina Krone
Stephanie Velez

Event 60 - Junior B M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

32.976
33.143
33.220
35.101
47.498

Time

19 of 43

34
21
13

Points

1:21.470
1:22.646
1:23.842
1:26.058

Time

34
21
13

Points

1:09.458
1:12.055
1:13.527
1:16.869

Time

34
21
13
8

Points

2:49.055
2:49.748
2:50.897
2:52.071
2:52.145
2:55.967
3:07.817

Time

34
21
13

N W o100

Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

TORrWNPE

OO WNE

A WNBE

190
235
227
176
18
29

Conor McDermott-Mostowy

Roen Riehl
Chiyuan Zhong
Matthew Chen
Evan Flaherty
Joel Foster

Event 61 - Junior A M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Brandon Molenda
Chen Ling

N Lopez

Alan Salacain
Greg Burnett
Adam Kucharik

Event 63 - Relay M 3000 meters Semifinals

Picking top O

Heat 1 of 3

Blue Fast 2
Lime Green UCB
Yellow Michigan

Heat 2 of 3

Salmon Fast 1
Purple Wisconsin
Green ASAI 1
Yellow ASAI 2

Heat 3 of 3

Pink Potomac
Polka Dots Dominion
White Wasatch

Event 64 - Master 40-49 M 500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

2:33.030
2:35.366
2:35.518
2:50.250

Time

20 of 43

34
21
13

Points

2:38.850
2:38.983
2:39.886
2:40.586
2:41.851
2:42.623

Time

34
21
13
8
5
3

Qual

4:20.090
4:30.942
4:46.958

Time

Qual

4:25.990
4:31.674
4:35.201
4:53.169

Time

Qual

4:20.015
4:23.310
4:55.636
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE

TWN -

G WNPEF

No.

243
49
95
37

No.

169
113
33

245

179
246
92

Heat 1 of 2

Steve Johnson
Scott Schuyler
Sean Baran

Timothy Moore

Heat 2 of 2

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
Michael Lopez
Lonnie Amos

Event 67 - Master 40-49 F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Melissa Koenig
Elysia Krieger
Susan Misciagna
Janet Naess

Event 68 - Master 50-59 F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Elise Brinich
Jennifer Kola
Diana Harrell

Event 69 - Master 50-59 M 500 meters Finals

Final A

James J. Park

Daniel Greene
Kenneth M. Mastrianna
Russell Riehl

Scott Nelson

Event 70 - Master 40-49 M 500 meters Finals

Final A

21 of 43

Time Qual
53.315 Q
53.575 Q
58.984

1:12.867

Time Qual
52.305 Q
56.075 Q
58.124

Time Points
58.008 34
1:01.561 21
1:03.067 13

- 0
Time Points
54.570 34
1:02.399 21
1:02.669 13
Time Points
52.820 34
52.895 21
53.513 13
54.617 8
54.990 5
Time Points
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goubhwNR

2016 National Age
Class Championships

169
49

243
113

168
105
22

113
243
37
95
33

122

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
Scott Schuyler
Steve Johnson
Michael Lopez

Event 71 - Master 60-69 M 500 meters Finals

Richard Smith
Robert Ahlke
Gary Martin
Glen Winkel
Robert Allison

Event 73 - Master 40-49 F 1500 meters Finals

Melissa Koenig
Janet Naess
Susan Misciagna
Elysia Krieger

Event 74 - Master 40-49 M 1500 meters Finals

Kimon Papahadjopoulos
Scott Schuyler

Michael Lopez

Steve Johnson

Timothy Moore

Sean Baran

Lonnie Amos

Event 75 - Master 50-59 F 1500 meters Finals

Elise Brinich
Jennifer Kola
Diana Harrell

51.399
52.839
53.104
54.062

Time

22 of 43

34
21
13

Points

54.648
58.980
1:01.108
1:02.579
1:22.057

Time

34
21
13
8
5

Points

3:01.580
3:06.547
3:27.405

Time

34
21
13
0

Points

2:37.379
2:51.877
2:52.350
2:53.052
2:57.965
3:08.715

Time

34
21
13

O W U100

Points

3:03.809
3:20.276
3:20.890

34
21
13
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPEF

A wWNPEF

G WNPE

A WNPE

246

126
168
105
11
22

210
145
161

Event 76 - Master 50-59 M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Kenneth M. Mastrianna

Daniel Greene
James J. Park
Scott Nelson
Russell Riehl

Event 77 - Master 60-69 M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Richard Smith
Gary Martin
Glen Winkel
Robert Ahlke
Robert Allison

Event 80 - Pony F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

Heat 1 of 3

Eunice Lee
Casey Grant
kyungeun jang
Saryn Kwon
Nathalia Hurtado

Heat 2 of 3

Grace Lee

Piper Yde

Catherine Vandergriff
Salome Lokesh

Heat 3 of 3

Time

23 0f 43

Points

2:49.152
2:50.853
2:51.210
2:52.813
2:54.267

Time

34
21
13

Points

3:00.271
3:02.462
3:08.245
3:11.201
3:13.996

Time

34
21
13

Qual

54.078
58.513
59.955
1:02.193
1:13.134

Time

Q
Q
Q

Qual

55.779
56.078
56.331
1:00.190

Time

Q
Q
Q

Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPEF

GabrhwWNPEF A WNPE A wWNPEF

AaObhwWNPEF

135
24

199
134
159

158
178

115

100
160

Kamryn Lute
Anna Kim
Mackenzie Igel
Claire Kudlata
Nora Stashefski

Event 81 - Pony M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 4

christian kim

Jing-Kye Yen

Leo Drossos-Thompson
Tucker Vincent

Jaylin Li

Heat 2 of 4

Daniel Yoon
Rory O'Brien
Jon Olson
Xavier Lawrence

Heat 3 of 4

Justin Liu

Jacob Chu

Nicholas Sklutovsky
Brady Rutledge
Marcello Gaus Ehning

Heat 4 of 4

Carl Tatelli
Dylan Woodbury
Henrik Naess
Hudson Halling
Wilson Wright

Event 82 - Midget M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

24 of 43

50.255 Q
55.394 Q
56.508 Q
57.410 Q
1:07.197

Time Qual
52.877 Q
54,779 Q
59.149

59.880

1:00.872

Time Qual
55.144 Q
57.806 Q
1:07.836
1:14.420

Time Qual
52.629 Q
54.041 Q
56.483 Q
59.709

59.734

Time Qual
55.266 Q
56.072 Q
57.645 Q
57.841

1:23.683
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2016 National Age 25 of 43
Class Championships

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1 103 Matthias Nguyen 50.863 Q
2 57 Shawn Kim 50.936 Q
3 188 Eric Hwang 51.90 Q
4 172 Santiago Hurtado 52.096
5 16 Oliver Rogalski 52.143
DNS 44 Soloman Anderson -

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1 116 Jason Wong 48.979 Q
2 89 Ryan Hack 51.137 Q
3 34 Marc Gonzales 51.437 Q
ADV 84 Darin Shim 51.597 Q
PEN 192 Jordan Stolz -

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual
1 156 Seung-Min Kwon 49.816 Q
2 45 Dylan Gould 51.191 Q
3 104 Alec Sklutovsky 51.423 Q
4 202  Wesley Park 51.468 Q
5 154 Luke Carlsen 57.538
6 146  Julian kyle Macaraeg 1:07.208

Event 83 - Junior C F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual
1 232 Elizabeth Johnson 51.698 Q
2 17 Grace Trosin 52.382 Q
3 94 Una Willhoite 52.630 Q
4 102 CeCelia Long 54.921

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
1 157 Isabella Main 53.123 Q
2 225 Rebecca Szumski 53.231 Q
3 77 Shreya Arun 53.265 Q
4 247 Ella Trosin 54.057

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

3/20/2016 3:50:51 PM



2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE

A wWNPF A WNPE A WNPF

A WNPF

170
289
234
14

125

167
242

Corinne Stoddard
Christine Lee
Renee Miller
Samantha Leventis

Event 84 - Junior C M 500 meters Quarterfinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 4

Nathan Lee
William Valentine
Magnus Naess
Joseph Hachem

Heat 2 of 4

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Andrew Heo
Benjamin Fredeen
David Scolare

Heat 3 of 4

Brandon Kim
JOHN LEE
joonsuh Oh
Alec Vandergriff

Heat 4 of 4

Cooper McLeod
Richard Anglin
kristian ladegaard
Chase Erickson

Event 85 - Junior B M 500 meters Quarterfinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 4

26 of 43

51.119 Q
53.088 Q
54.601

56.260

Time Qual
46.201 Q
48.818 Q
51.823

51.884

Time Qual
46.684 Q
48.673 Q
51.202

51.604

Time Qual
44.959 Q
48.354 Q
50.698

53.145

Time Qual
45.923 Q
47.324 Q
52.795

55.064

Time Qual
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A WNPE

A wWNPF

G WNPEF

TP WNEF

20
18
62
176

No.

235
111

165
137

190
223
209

171
199
210

134

211

2016 National Age
Class Championships

Lorenzo Arno
Evan Flaherty
Steven Fredeen
Matthew Chen

Heat 2 of 4

Roen Riehl
Adam Hancock
Branden Simpson

Heat 3 of 4

Joel Foster
Chiyuan Zhong
Ethan Cepuran
Jae Ha Song

Heat 4 of 4

Conor McDermott-Mostowy

Henry Middlebrook

Clayton DeClemente

Event 88 - Pony F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Kamryn Lute
Anna Kim
Piper Yde
Mackenzie Igel
kyungeun jang

Heat 2 of 2

Eunice Lee

Catherine Vandergriff

Claire Kudlata
Casey Grant
Grace Lee

Event 89 - Pony M 500 meters Semifinals

27 of 43

47.797 Q
48.799 Q
49.80

54,529

Time Qual
47.137 Q
48.482 Q
48.598

Time Qual
47.301 Q
47.789 Q
49.110

49.224

Time Qual
47.10 Q
48.956 Q
49.073

Time Qual
49.618 Q
54.260 Q
54.441 Q
55.691

58.786

Time Qual
53.034 Q
54.120 Q
57.099

59.901
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPEF

ThwWN R

ThWN PR

G WNPE

114
115

204

149

147

181

148

Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Justin Liu

Carl Tatelli

Jacob Chu

Rory O'Brien
Nicholas Sklutovsky

Heat 2 of 2

christian kim
Jing-Kye Yen
Dylan Woodbury
Henrik Naess
Daniel Yoon

Event 90 - Midget F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

Hailey Choi
Brianne Molenda
Lindsey Woodbury
Sharon Lokesh
Kyubin Oh

Heat 2 of 2

Jenell Berhorst
Katherine Liu
Hannah Stolz
Kayla Gonzales
Abigail Sorenson

Event 91 - Midget M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

Heat 1 of 2

28 of 43

Time Qual
51.784 Q
51.945 Q
52.093 Q
57.902

58.431

Time Qual
53.149 Q
53.280 Q
54.270

58.873

Time Qual
50.469 Q
53.878 Q
54.456

1:11.624

Time Qual
51.206 Q
51.367 Q
54.080 Q
56.137

56.377

Time Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPEF

OO~ WNE

A WNPF

A WNBE

A WNBEF

116
34
57
188
89

No.

156
103
104
45
202
84

170
289
77
17

225
157

212
244
233
144

Jason Wong
Marc Gonzales
Shawn Kim
Eric Hwang
Ryan Hack

Heat 2 of 2

Seung-Min Kwon
Matthias Nguyen
Alec Sklutovsky
Dylan Gould
Wesley Park
Darin Shim

Event 92 - Junior C F 500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Corinne Stoddard
Christine Lee
Shreya Arun
Grace Trosin

Heat 2 of 2

Elizabeth Johnson
Una Willhoite
Rebecca Szumski
Isabella Main

Event 93 - Junior C M 500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee
JOHN LEE
Andrew Heo

Heat 2 of 2

29 of 43

48.325 Q
49.540 Q
49.635 Q
52.619

1:04.80

Time Qual
49.173 Q
49.498 Q
50.926

51.066

51.146

51.466

Time Qual
50.891 Q
51.996 Q
52.183

1:09.715

Time Qual
51.342 Q
51.738 Q
51.853

52.379

Time Qual
45.90 Q
46.093 Q
47.918

48.213

Time Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE

A wWNPF

A WNPE

A WNPE

35
66
55
28

224
203
155

112

223

Brandon Kim

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Richard Anglin
William Valentine

Event 94 - Junior B F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Leyka Reyes
Elena Swirczek
Sydney Holmes

Heat 2 of 2

Mei Fredeen
Anna Quinn
Stephanie Velez
Martina Krone

Event 95 - Junior B M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Lorenzo Arno

Chiyuan Zhong

Henry Middlebrook

Heat 2 of 2

Roen Riehl
Joel Foster
Adam Hancock
Evan Flaherty

Event 96 - Junior A M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

30 of 43

44.434 Q
45.493 Q
47.308

47.725

Time Qual
50.990 Q
52.125 Q
52.255

Time Qual
51.058 Q
51.185 Q
51.545

53.604

Time Qual
46.567 Q
47.311 Q
47.322

49.177

Time Qual
46.447 Q
46.567 Q
48.824

Time Qual
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2016 National Age 31 0f 43
Class Championships

1 47 Chen Ling 47.857 Q
2 124 N Lopez 52.312 Q
3 221 Isaiah Janisch 56.761
4 123 Adam Kucharik 1:00.80
No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
1 38 Alan Salacain 47.787 Q
2 15 Brandon Molenda 47.844 Q
3 132 Greg Burnett 49.274
4 59 Jan Erik Naess 50.119
Event 99 - Pony F 500 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 135 Kamryn Lute 50.157 34
2 200 Eunice Lee 52.379 21
3 171 Piper Yde 55.052 13
4 50 Catherine Vandergriff 55.344 8
5 24 Anna Kim 1:16.087 5
Event 100 - Pony M 500 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 58 Justin Liu 52.009 34
2 236 Carl Tatelli 52.398 21
3 46 christian kim 52.525 13
4 298 Jacob Chu 52.587 8
5 182  Jing-Kye Yen 52.626 5
Event 101 - Midget F 500 meters Finals
No. Final A Time Points
1 187 Hailey Choi 50.329 34
2 69 Katherine Liu 50.901 21
3 110 Jenell Berhorst 50.984 13
4 26 Brianne Molenda 54.528 8
5 181 Hannah Stolz 55.259 5

Event 102 - Midget M 500 meters Finals
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPF A WNBE A wWNPEF

A WNBE

No.

116
156
103
34
57

170
232

289

244

203

Final A

Jason Wong
Seung-Min Kwon
Matthias Nguyen
Marc Gonzales
Shawn Kim

Event 103 - Junior C F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Una Willhoite
Christine Lee

Event 104 - Junior C M 500 meters Finals

Final A

Brandon Kim
Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee

Jon Ricardo Aquino

Event 105 - Junior B F 500 meters Finals

Final A

Mei Fredeen
Anna Quinn
Leyka Reyes
Elena Swirczek

Event 106 - Junior B M 500 meters Finals

Final A

32 of 43

Time Points
48.623 34
48.985 21
49.572 13
50.265 8
50.494 5
Time Points
49.785 34
51.130 21
53.895 13
1:03.654 8
Time Points
44.165 34
45.834 21
45.957 13
46.046 8
Time Points
50.365 34
50.694 21
51.171 13
52.629 8
Time Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

TWN - A WNPF A WNPE

A wWNPF

A WNPF

235
190
29
20

204
182
158
220

Roen Riehl

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Joel Foster

Lorenzo Arno

Event 107 - Junior A M 500 meters Finals

Final A

Alan Salacain
Chen Ling
Brandon Molenda
N Lopez

Event 110 - Relay F 3000 meters Finals

Final A

Purple Wisconsin
Lime Sunshine State
White ASAI

Yellow Michigan

Event 111 - Relay M 3000 meters Finals

Final A

Blue Fast 2

Pink Potomac
Salmon Fast 1
Polka Dots Dominion

Event 113 - Pony M 777 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3

Heat 1 of 4

Daniel Yoon

Jing-Kye Yen

Jon Olson

Leo Drossos-Thompson

45.683
46.350
46.499

Time

33 0f 43

34
21
13

Points

46.517
46.608
46.944
48.394

Time

34
21
13
8

Qual

4:50.693
4:51.796
5:03.730

Time

Qual

4:19.432
4:19.470
4:20.798
4:21.518

Time

Qual

1:25.624
1:25.895
1:31.493
1:33.542

Q
Q
Q
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A wWNPEF A wWNPEF

G WNPE

A WNPF

No.

58

138
115
160
100

No.

298
236
48
27
12

178

165
137

Heat 2 of 4

Justin Liu

Dylan Woodbury
Nicholas Sklutovsky
Wilson Wright
Hudson Halling

Heat 3 of 4

Jacob Chu

Carl Tatelli

Henrik Naess

Brady Rutledge
Marcello Gaus Ehning

Heat 4 of 4

christian kim
Rory O'Brien
Tucker Vincent
Jaylin Li

Xavier Lawrence

Event 114 - Junior B M 1000 meters Quarterfinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 4

Conor McDermott-Mostowy

Adam Hancock
Branden Simpson

Heat 2 of 4

Roen Riehl
Henry Middlebrook
Evan Flaherty

Heat 3 of 4

Matthew Chen
Joel Foster
Ethan Cepuran
Jae Ha Song

Time

34 of 43

Qual

1:26.679
1:28.046
1:30.209
1:42.930
1:54.472

Time

Qual

1:24.780
1:24.859
1:33.798
1:35.106
1:44.329

Time

Q

Qual

1:28.476
1:31.918
1:32.705
1:47.835
1:50.512

Time

Q

Qual

1:47.203
1:48.577
1:49.137

Time

1:38.862
1:40.447
1:41.975

Time

1:39.327
1:39.423
1:39.821
1:39.988
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE

OabrhwWNPEF G WNPE

TWN -

OO WNBE

No.

227
20
209
62

200
211
199
159
56

135
145
24
210
80

171
161
50

134

236
114
115
48

Heat 4 of 4

Chiyuan Zhong
Lorenzo Arno
Clayton DeClemente
Steven Fredeen

Event 117 - Pony F 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 3

Eunice Lee
Grace Lee
Mackenzie Igel
Nora Stashefski
Casey Grant

Heat 2 of 3

Kamryn Lute
Saryn Kwon
Anna Kim
kyungeun jang
Salome Lokesh

Heat 3 of 3

Piper Yde

Nathalia Hurtado
Catherine Vandergriff
Claire Kudlata

Event 118 - Pony M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

Heat 1 of 2

Jacob Chu

christian kim

Carl Tatelli

Rory O'Brien
Nicholas Sklutovsky
Henrik Naess

Time

350f 43

Qual

1:42.222
1:43.233
1:43.323
1:45.824

Time

1:26.340
1:26.801
1:30.748
1:32.127
1:33.213

Time

Qual

1:19.747
1:27.189
1:29.975
1:34.535
1:35.619

Time

Qual

1:27.522
1:27.654
1:27.760

Time

Q

Qual

1:24.360
1:24.489
1:27.282
1:31.099
1:32.522
1:34.087

Q
Q
Q
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

OO~ WNE

G WNPE

GabrhwWNPEF

OO WNBE

No.

138
58
204
182
83
158

187
147
26
91
148

149
181
23

188
172
146
154

Heat 2 of 2

Dylan Woodbury
Justin Liu

Daniel Yoon
Jing-Kye Yen
Tucker Vincent
Jon Olson

Event 119 - Midget F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

Heat 1 of 2

Hailey Choi
Kyubin Oh
Brianne Molenda
Sharon Lokesh
Abigail Sorenson

Heat 2 of 2

Jenell Berhorst
Katherine Liu
Lindsey Woodbury
Hannah Stolz
Kayla Gonzales

Event 120 - Midget M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 3

Shawn Kim

Matthias Nguyen
Eric Hwang

Santiago Hurtado
Julian kyle Macaraeg
Luke Carlsen

Heat 2 of 3

Time

36 of 43

Qual

1:23.973
1:24.012
1:24.067
1:24.169
1:31.036
1:34.208

Time

1:41.382
1:48.672
1:51.034
1:54.401
1:56.028

Time

ey ore) ‘O
c
D

Qual

1:54.243
1:54.530
1:54.755
1:55.271
1:55.970

Time

Qual

1:46.896
1:47.808
1:47.880
1:48.192
1:54.244
1:55.145

Time

Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

45
202
34
156
16
NS 44

gubhWNPR

No.

116
84
192
89
104

G WNPEF

157
102
289

OO WNBE

170
234
94
225
ADV 14
PEN 247

A WNPE

Dylan Gould
Wesley Park

Marc Gonzales
Seung-Min Kwon
Oliver Rogalski
Soloman Anderson

Heat 3 of 3

Jason Wong
Darin Shim
Jordan Stolz
Ryan Hack
Alec Sklutovsky

Event 123 - Junior C F 1500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 3

Heat 1 of 2

Elizabeth Johnson
Grace Trosin
Shreya Arun
Isabella Main
CeCelia Long
Christine Lee

Heat 2 of 2

Corinne Stoddard
Renee Miller

Una Willhoite
Rebecca Szumski
Samantha Leventis
Ella Trosin

Event 124 - Junior C M 1500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 3

37 of 43

1:45.334
1:45.473
1:46.123
1:46.314
1:52.019

QO

Time Qual

1:43.085 Q
1:43.498 Q
1:46.007
1:46.272
1:54.860

Time Qual

2:57.094 Q
2:58.214 Q
2:58.234 Q
2:59.922
3:03.250
3:03.892

Time Qual

2:39.570
2:46.893
2:50.468
2:53.555

O OO0

Time Qual
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2016 National Age
Championships

Jon Ricardo Aquino

Class

66
244
125
40
39
242

OO~ WNE

O WNPEF
'—\
N
N

233
167
71

GabrhwWNPEF

PEN 213
PEN 224

3 112

Nathan Lee
joonsuh Oh
Benjamin Fredeen
Alec Vandergriff
Chase Erickson

Heat 2 of 3

Brandon Kim
Richard Anglin
Andrew Heo
Joseph Hachem
Magnus Naess

Heat 3 of 3

Cooper McLeod
William Valentine
JOHN LEE
kristian ladegaard
David Scolare

Event 125 - Junior B F 1000 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Stephanie Velez
Anna Quinn
Leyka Reyes

Heat 2 of 2

Mei Fredeen
Elena Swirczek
Martina Krone

Event 126 - Junior B M 1000 meters Semifinals

Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

2:35.142
2:35.234
2:35.280
2:45.462
2:48.567
2:56.896

Time

2:41.571
2:41.793
2:41.905
2:48.366
2:54.246

Time

38 0f 43

QO

Qual

2:56.601
2:56.684
2:56.769
3:04.140
3:05.211

Time

Qual

1:47.588

Time

Qual

1:49.520
1:50.608
1:50.656

Time

Qual
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

A WNPE

A WNPF

A WNPE

A wWNPF

OO WNBE

190
29

235
111

No.

176
227
223
20

132

135
200
171
161
145
211

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Joel Foster

Roen Riehl

Adam Hancock

Heat 2 of 2

Matthew Chen
Chiyuan Zhong
Henry Middlebrook
Lorenzo Arno

Event 127 - Junior A M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2

Alan Salacain
Chen Ling
Adam Kucharik
Isaiah Janisch

Heat 2 of 2

Brandon Molenda
N Lopez

Greg Burnett

Jan Erik Naess

Event 130 - Pony F 777 meters Finals

Final A

Kamryn Lute
Eunice Lee
Piper Yde
Nathalia Hurtado
Saryn Kwon
Grace Lee

Event 131 - Pony M 777 meters Finals

Final A

1:44.908
1:45.015
1:45.140
1:48.307

Time

39 of 43

QO

Qual

1:41.090
1:41.298
1:43.025
1:53.062

Time

Q

Qual

1:46.064
1:46.364
1:46.474
1:49.231

Time

Q
Q

Points

1:18.461
1:24.337
1:25.941
1:26.436
1:27.357
1:27.869

Time

34
21
13
8
5
3

Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

O WNE OO WNE OO~ WNE

~NooabhwWNERE

58
236
298
46
138
204

187
110
69
147
149
26

202

103

170
232
77
94
234
17
14

Justin Liu

Carl Tatelli
Jacob Chu
christian kim
Dylan Woodbury
Daniel Yoon

Event 132 - Midget F 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Hailey Choi

Jenell Berhorst
Katherine Liu
Kyubin Oh
Lindsey Woodbury
Brianne Molenda

Event 133 - Midget M 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Jason Wong
Shawn Kim
Dylan Gould
Wesley Park
Darin Shim
Matthias Nguyen

Event 134 - Junior C F 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Corinne Stoddard
Elizabeth Johnson
Shreya Arun

Una Willhoite
Renee Miller
Grace Trosin
Samantha Leventis

Event 135 - Junior C M 1500 meters Finals

1:21.903
1:22.070
1:22.623
1:22.715
1:23.383
1:23.448

Time

40 of 43

34
21
13

Points

1:41.576
1:46.592
1:46.654
1:49.115
1:49.376
1:53.603

Time

34
21
13
8
5
3

Points

1:43.014
1:43.142
1:43.323
1:43.413
1:43.533
1:49.090

Time

34
21
13
8
5
3

Points

2:46.932
2:48.283
2:49.491
2:50.247
2:51.534
2:52.755
3:03.720

34
21
13

N W O1 00
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

OO~ WNE

A wWNPF

A WNPE

No.

35
212
244
66
55
28

190
176
227
29

Final A

Brandon Kim
Cooper McLeod
Nathan Lee

Jon Ricardo Aquino
Richard Anglin
William Valentine

Event 136 - Junior B F 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Mei Fredeen
Stephanie Velez
Elena Swirczek

Event 137 - Junior B M 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Matthew Chen

Chiyuan Zhong

Joel Foster

Event 138 - Junior A M 1000 meters Finals

Final A

Brandon Molenda
Alan Salacain
Chen Ling

N Lopez

Event 140 - Junior B M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 3

Time

41 of 43

Points

2:19.493
2:28.167
2:29.210
2:29.471
2:36.678
2:36.860

Time

34
21
13

Points

1:52.457
1:53.746
1:55.595

Time

34
21
13

Points

1:43.412
1:43.749
1:44.092
2:04.165

Time

34
21
13
8

Points

1:36.992
1:37.518
1:37.636
1:41.836

Time

34
21
13
8

Qual
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2016 National Age

Class Championships

G WNPEF A WNPE

(w AN

A wWNPF

A WNPF

176
227
111
93

No.

165
190
137
20
18

235

209

124
132
15
59

221

Matthew Chen
Chiyuan Zhong
Adam Hancock
Branden Simpson

Heat 2 of 3

Ethan Cepuran

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Jae Ha Song

Lorenzo Arno

Evan Flaherty

Heat 3 of 3

Joel Foster

Henry Middlebrook
Roen Riehl

Steven Fredeen
Clayton DeClemente

Event 141 - Junior A M 1500 meters Semifinals

Picking top 3

Heat 1 of 2

N Lopez

Greg Burnett
Brandon Molenda
Jan Erik Naess

Heat 2 of 2

Adam Kucharik
Alan Salacain
Chen Ling
Isaiah Janisch

Event 144 - Junior B F 1500 meters Finals

Final A

2:44.440
2:44.542
2:49.123
2:54.390

Time

2:34.267
2:34.743
2:35.111
2:36.504
2:45.449

Time

42 of 43

QO

Qual

2:35.957
2:36.749
2:39.057
2:44.279

Time

Qual

2:50.713
2:51.462
2:52.494
2:53.895

Time

2:43.197
2:43.261
2:43.50

3:01.350

Time

Points
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2016 National Age
Class Championships

213
51
224
203
112
EN 61

TORrWNPE

176
165
227
223

OO WNE

Anna Quinn

Mei Fredeen
Leyka Reyes
Elena Swirczek
Martina Krone
Stephanie Velez

Event 147 - Junior B M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Conor McDermott-Mostowy
Joel Foster

Matthew Chen

Ethan Cepuran

Chiyuan Zhong

Henry Middlebrook

Event 148 - Junior A M 1500 meters Finals

Final A

Brandon Molenda
Chen Ling

Greg Burnett

N Lopez

Alan Salacain
Adam Kucharik

2:50.611
2:51.711
2:52.004
2:53.909
2:54.105

Time

43 of 43

34
21
13

Points

2:31.772
2:32.236
2:32.513
2:33.606
2:35.086
2:39.624

Time

34
21
13
8
5
3

Points

2:37.245
2:38.170
2:41.169
2:45.181

34
21
13
8
0
0
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2016 National Age Class Championships

Team Ranking
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Team

Glen Ellyn
Potomac

Puget Sound
Northern California

Garden State

United Capital Blades

Santa Clarita
Gateway
Dominion
Midland
Cornerstone
Columbus
Wisconsin
Northbrook
lowa Speed
Park Ridge
Bay State
Champaign
Sunshine State
Oval Speed
Saratoga Springs
West Michigan
Colorado Gold
Madison
Lakewood
Danbury

Park City
Flushing Meadows

Connecticut

Points

96
73
55
39
32
31
28
26
24
22
17
16
16
13
11
11
11
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